13 @ a2

ayatuinlsunaszlszanmay

faa1A15 / 41N

faa1A15 / /1N

faa1A1s / /1N

a1AsA U ABNNIIADT

1Bunauaesiall
Bunnsasss oA

13NN UTEL AU
81A"9AULENaUTN
1Bunnaszyiall
Bunnsassslaaa
Sl G AT Eratd
159919119
1Bunaeeiall

1BunureslnAa

ST aTa L LI Rt

o =R a
Uwnnidsuimaay

NINIIAN 2567

4,152.00 nn.
84.00 nn.

17.00 nn.

2,636.00 nn.

264.00 nn.
22.00 nn.

- nNn.



13 @ a2

ayatuinlsunaszlszanmay

faa1A15 / 41N

faa1A15 / /1N

faa1A1s / /1N

a1AsA U ABNNIIADT

1Bunauaesiall
Bunnsasss oA

13NN UTEL AU
81A"9AULENaUTN
1Bunnaszyiall
Bunnsassslaaa
Sl G AT Eratd
159919119
1Bunaeeiall

1BunureslnAa

ST aTa L LI Rt

o =R a
Uwnnidsuimaay

A9NAN

3,933.00
70.50

3.00

2,653.50

19.00

257.00

15.00

2567

nn.

nn.

nn.

nn.

nn.

nn.

nn.

nn.

nn.



13 @ a2

ayatuinlsunaszlszanmay

faa1A15 / 41N

faa1A15 / /1N

faa1A1s / /1N

a1AsA U ABNNIIADT

1Bunauaesiall
Bunnsasss oA

13NN UTEL AU
81A"9AULENaUTN
1Bunnaszyiall
Bunnsassslaaa
Sl G AT Eratd
159919119
1Bunaeeiall

1BunureslnAa

ST aTa L LI Rt

o =R a
Uwnnidsuimaay

AueNeu

3,032.00
658.00

8.00

2,001.00

335.00

83.00

188.00

2567

nn.

nn.

nn.

nn.

nn.

nn.

nn.

nn.

nn.



13 @ a2

ayatuinlsunaszlszanmay

faa1A15 / 41N

faa1A15 / /1N

faa1A1s / /1N

a1AsA U ABNNIIADT

1Bunauaesiall
Bunnsasss oA

13NN UTEL AU
81A"9AULENaUTN
1Bunnaszyiall
Bunnsassslaaa
Sl G AT Eratd
159919119
1Bunaeeiall

1BunureslnAa

ST aTa L LI Rt

o =R a
Uwnnidsuimaay

AAAN

3,678.00
379.00

26.00

2,359.00

132.00

91.00

218.00

2567

nn.

nn.

nn.

nn.

nn.

nn.

nn.

nn.

nn.



13 @ a2

ayatuinlsunaszlszanmay

faa1A15 / 41N

faa1A15 / /1N

faa1A1s / /1N

a1AsA U ABNNIIADT

1Bunauaesiall
Bunnsasss oA

13NN UTEL AU
81A"9AULENaUTN
1Bunnaszyiall
Bunnsassslaaa
Sl G AT Eratd
159919119
1Bunaeeiall

1BunureslnAa

ST aTa L LI Rt

o =R a
Uwnnidsuimaay

WEAANE

2,456.00
702.00

6.00

1,430.00

301.50

26.50

77.50

2567

nn.

nn.

nn.

nn.

nn.

nn.

nn.

nn.

nn.



@ N =Y
Uwnndsuiwage

dayatiuiinilEanaaaslszansau U AN 2567

Faanas/@Tn 21A1IAUNIIUNTZIN 3
1FN104 nezAEdngy 811.00 nn.
B veesialy 113.00 Nn.
Funs nezanmdnile 310.00 nn.
B0 BznIwgd 168.50 Nnn.
1Bunu a3 lnAs 818.00 nn.
1FN10s 2ezLAEaMNg 561.00 Nn.

1T vRzaURTNe 8.00 nn.



